
Date Time 7th 8th Class/Bus Departure Date Time Home Team Away Team Class/Bus Departure

25-Oct 4pm; 5pm at Estes Park vs Estes Park 2pm; 2:15pm 30-Nov 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Lyons HS

27-Oct 4pm; 5pm vs Milliken at Milliken 2:30pm; 2:45pm 8-10 Dec 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Weld Central HS Weld Central HS  Tournament 3 Games

1-Nov 4pm; 5pm at Frontier Academy vs Frontier Academy 2:30pm; 2:45pm 13-Dec 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common DSST GVR

3-Nov 4pm; 5pm vs Ft. Lupton at Ft. Lupton 2:30pm; 2:45pm 15-Dec 5pm; 7:30pm Liberty Common Highland HS Spirit Games (M)

9-Nov 4pm; 5pm at Valley vs Valley 2:30pm; 2:45pm 17-Dec 2pm; 3pm; 5:30pm(C, JV, V) Akron HS Liberty Common 11:15am

10-Nov 4pm; 5pm at Highland at Highland  4pk 2:45pm; 2:55pm 6-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Peak to Peak Liberty Common 2:15pm; 2:30pm

14-Nov 4pm; 5pm at Weld Central vs Weld Central   2pm; 2:15pm 7-Jan 8am - 5pm Liberty Common Round Robin Patriot C Team Round Robin

15-Nov 4pm; 5pm vs Platte Valley  4pk vs Platte Valley  4pk 10-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Brush HS Liberty Common 1:45pm; 2pm

17-Nov 4pm; 5pm vs University School at University School 2:30pm; 2:45pm 12-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Platte Valley HS

29-Nov 4pm; 5pm vs Eaton at Eaton 2:30pm; 2:45pm 20-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Resurrection Christian Liberty Common 2:45pm; 3pm

1-Dec 4pm; 5pm vs Turner  4pk vs Turner   4pk Spirit Games 24-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Estes Park HS  

27-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Eaton HS Liberty Common 2:45pm; 3pm

31-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Sterling HS

3-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm at University School Liberty Common 2:30pm; 2:45pm

7-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Strasburg

10-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Frontier Academy Liberty Common 2:30pm; 2:45pm

14-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Valley HS Senior Night

Date Time 7th 8th Class/Bus Departure Date Time Home Team Away Team Class/Bus Departure

18-Jan 4pm; 5pm vs Estes Park at Estes Park 2pm; 2:15pm 30-Nov 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Lyons HS Liberty Common 2:15pm; 2:30pm

23-Jan 4pm; 5pm at Milliken vs Milliken 2:30pm; 2:45pm 6-Dec 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Gateway HS

25-Jan 4pm; 5pm vs Frontier Academy at Frontier Academy 2:30pm; 2:45pm 8-10 Dec 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Weld Central HS Weld Central HS  Tournament 3 Games

30-Jan 4pm; 5pm at Ft. Lupton vs Ft. Lupton 2:30pm; 2:45pm 15-Dec 4pm; 6pm Liberty Common Highland HS  

1-Feb 4pm; 5pm vs Valley at Valley 2:30pm; 2:45pm 17-Dec 3pm; 2pm; 4pm (JV, C, V) Akron HS Liberty Common 11:15am

6-Feb 4pm; 5pm at Highland vs Highland 2:30pm; 2:45pm 20-Dec 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Mountain View HS

8-Feb 4pm; 5pm at Platte Valley  4pk at Platte Valley  4pk 2:15pm; 2:30pm 6-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Peak to Peak Charter  

13-Feb 4pm; 5pm at University School vs University School 2:30pm; 2:45pm 10-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Brush HS

15-Feb 4pm; 5pm vs Weld Central  4pk vs Weld Central  4pk Spirit Games 12-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Platte Valley HS Liberty Common 2:15pm; 2:30pm

22-Feb 4pm; 5pm at Eaton vs Eaton 2:30pm; 2:45pm 20-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Resurrection Christian Spirit Games (W)

23-Feb 4pm; 5pm at Turner  4pk at Turner  4pk 2:30pm; 2:45pm 21-Jan 8am - 5pm Liberty Common Round Robin Patriot C Team Round Robin

24-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Estes Park HS Liberty Common 2pm; 2:15pm

27-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Eaton HS  

31-Jan 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Sterling HS Liberty Common 1:15pm; 1:30pm

3-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common University School

7-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Strasburg HS Liberty Common 2pm; 2:15pm

10-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Liberty Common Frontier Academy Senior Night

14-Feb 4pm; 5:30pm; 7pm Valley HS Liberty Common 2:15pm; 2:30pm

LIBERTY COMMON BASKETBALL ATHLETICS  2016 - 2017

Liberty Common 7th & 8th Grade Girls Basketball Schedule

Liberty Common 7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 

Liberty Common HS Women's Basketball Schedule

Liberty Common HS Men's Basketball Schedule

12/3/2016 B Tournaments @ Valley or Ft. Lupton

December 6 - A 1st round @ higher Seed: December 8 & 10 - Quarter, Semi, Finals @ Highland

2/25/2016 B Tournaments @ Milliken or Eaton

February 27- A 1st round @ higher Seed: March 1st & 4th - Quarter, Semi, Finals @ Weld Central

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Estes+Park+Middle+School,+1500+Manford+Ave,+Estes+Park,+CO+80517/@40.460768,-105.3857613,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Milliken+Middle+School,+South+Irene+Avenue,+Milliken,+CO/@40.4399298,-105.0854846,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Weld+Central+Senior+High+School,+County+Road+59,+Keenesburg,+CO/@40.3105206,-105.0511423,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/6530+W+16th+St,+Greeley,+CO/@40.4722414,-104.974281,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309!2d40.5501595!1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Fort+Lupton+Middle+School,+South+McKinley+Avenue,+Fort+Lupton,+CO/@40.3147805,-105.2032988,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e46
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/North+Valley+Middle+School,+2nd+Avenue,+La+Salle,+CO/@40.4518913,-104.996175,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Akron+High+School,+Elm+Avenue,+Akron,+CO/@40.340634,-104.6823789,9z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309!2d
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Highland+Middle+School,+208+west+1street,+Ault,+CO+80631/@40.5462247,-104.9579411,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Highland+Middle+School,+208+west+1street,+Ault,+CO+80631/@40.5462247,-104.9579411,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Peak+to+Peak+Charter+School,+Merlin+Drive,+Lafayette,+CO/@40.2717161,-105.322872,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Weld+Central+Junior+High+School,+County+Road+59,+Keenesburg,+CO/@40.312219,-105.0511503,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Brush+High+School,+West+Avenue,+Brush,+CO/@40.3416485,-104.6186471,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/University+Schools,+West+18th+Street,+Greeley,+CO/@40.4722414,-104.980784,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Eaton+Middle+School,+Juniper+Avenue,+Eaton,+CO/@40.5517915,-104.9514515,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.03
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Resurrection+Christian+School,+Crossroads+Boulevard,+Loveland,+CO/@40.4999413,-105.0795218,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e46
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Eaton+High+School,+Park+Avenue,+Eaton,+CO/@40.5517915,-104.9482643,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/University+Schools,+West+18th+Street,+Greeley,+CO/@40.4722414,-104.980784,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/6530+W+16th+St,+Greeley,+CO/@40.4722414,-104.974281,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309!2d40.5501595!1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Estes+Park+Middle+School,+1500+Manford+Ave,+Estes+Park,+CO+80517/@40.460768,-105.3857613,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Lyons+Middle%2FSenior+High+School,+McConnell+Drive,+Lyons,+CO/@40.3777311,-105.2624278,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Milliken+Middle+School,+South+Irene+Avenue,+Milliken,+CO/@40.4399298,-105.0854846,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/6530+W+16th+St,+Greeley,+CO/@40.4722414,-104.974281,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309!2d40.5501595!1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Weld+Central+Senior+High+School,+County+Road+59,+Keenesburg,+CO/@40.3105206,-105.0511423,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Fort+Lupton+Middle+School,+South+McKinley+Avenue,+Fort+Lupton,+CO/@40.3147805,-105.2032988,10z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e46
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/South+Valley+Middle+School,+Main+Street,+Platteville,+CO/@40.3778868,-105.057631,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Akron+High+School,+Elm+Avenue,+Akron,+CO/@40.340634,-104.6823789,9z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309!2d
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Highland+Middle+School,+208+west+1street,+Ault,+CO+80631/@40.5462247,-104.9579411,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Platte+Valley+Middle+School,+Hill+Street,+Kersey,+CO/@40.486303,-104.9372118,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Platte+Valley+Middle+School,+Hill+Street,+Kersey,+CO/@40.486303,-104.9372118,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/University+Schools,+West+18th+Street,+Greeley,+CO/@40.4722414,-104.980784,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Platte+Valley+High+School,+Campbell+Street,+Kersey,+CO/@40.4703656,-104.9327572,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Eaton+Middle+School,+Juniper+Avenue,+Eaton,+CO/@40.5517915,-104.9514515,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.03
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Turner+Middle+School,+Massachusetts+Avenue,+Berthoud,+CO/@40.4287175,-105.1789318,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Turner+Middle+School,+Massachusetts+Avenue,+Berthoud,+CO/@40.4287175,-105.1789318,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Estes+Park+Middle+School,+1500+Manford+Ave,+Estes+Park,+CO+80517/@40.460768,-105.3857613,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Sterling+High+School,+West+Broadway+Street,+Sterling,+CO/@40.3697589,-104.6654791,9z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Strasburg+High+School,+Strasburg,+CO/@40.1411636,-105.2370907,9z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.0333309!2d40.
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Liberty+Common+High+School,+Minnesota+Drive,+Fort+Collins,+CO/Valley+High+School,+Birch+Street,+Gilcrest,+CO/@40.4192232,-105.0455606,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x87694b4b2ebfcc01:0xfe6ee8f9e466c2d2!2m2!1d-105.03

